Price Guide

Rates effective from 1 April 2024.

Please note your actual premium may differ when including Lifetime Health Cover Loading (LHC). Australian
Government Rebates also range from 0% - 40% and are calculated based on your age and income. The most
common rebated amounts are shown in this brochure. Please call or visit our website for more information.
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Price Guide For Contributors age under 65
Prices effective from 1 April 2024 - with 24.608%% Rebate (Subject to income testing)

F Full Cost
A After Rebate

Gold Deluxe Hospital
& Complete Ancillary

Dependant
Extension Option

Gold Private Hospital
& Complete Ancillary

Dependant
Extension Option

Silver Plus Hospital &
Complete Ancillary

Dependant
Extension Option

Bronze Essentials
Hospital & Complete
Ancillary

Basic Hospital &
Complete Ancillary

Gold Deluxe Hospital
& Ancillary lite

Dependant
Extension Option

Gold Private Hospital
& Ancillary lite

Dependant
Extension Option

Silver Plus Hospital &
Ancillary lite

Dependant
Extension Option

Bronze Essentials
Hospital & Ancillary
lite

Basic Hospital &
Ancillary lite

Gold Deluxe Hospital
Only

Gold Private Hospital
Only

Silver Plus
Hospital Only

Bronze Essentials
Hospital Only

Basic Hospital Only

Complete
Ancillary Only

Ancillary lite Only

N/A = Not Applicable
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Weekly

SINGLE

Monthly

SINGLE PARENT

Weekly

Monthly

FAMILY

Monthly

Yearly

93.10
70.19
N/A
N/A
80.27
60.52
N/A
N/A
65.58
49.44
N/A
N/A
58.53
4413
55.77
42.05
7754
58.46
N/A
N/A
64.71
48.79
N/A
N/A
50.02
37.71
N/A
N/A
4297
32.40
40.21
30.32
66.44
50.09
5361

40.42

38.92
29.34
31.87
24.03
2911
21.95
26.66
20.10

11.10
8.37

403.43
304.15
N/A
N/A
347.85
262.25
N/A
N/A
284.20
214.26
N/A
N/A
253.65
191.23
24167
182.20
336.00
253.32
N/A
N/A
280.42
211.41
N/A
N/A
216.77
163.43
N/A
N/A
186.22
140.39
17424
131.36
28790
217.05
232.32

175.15

168.67
12716
13812

104.13
12614

95.10
15,53
87.10
4810
36.26

4841.16
3649.85
N/A

N/A
417418
3147.00
N/A

N/A
3410.39
2571.16
N/A

N/A
3043.80
2294.78
2900.04
2186.40
4032.00
3039.81
N/A

N/A
3365.04
2536.97
N/A

N/A
2601.24
1961.13
N/A

N/A
2234.64
1684.74
2090.88
1576.36
3454.80
2604.64
2787.84

2101.81

2024.04
1525.96
1657.44
1249.58

1513.68
141.19
1386.33
1045.18

57720
435.16

152.98
115.33
198.88
149.94
133.74
100.83
173.86
131.08
M.71
84.22
14522
109.48
10113
76.24
96.98
73.12
121.86
91.87
158.42
119.44
102.62
77.37
133.40
100.57
80.59
60.76
104.76
78.98
70.01
52.78
65.86
49.65
99.66
75.14
80.42

60.63

58.39
44.02
47.81
36.04
43.66
32.92
53.32
40.20

22.20
16.74

66291
499.78
861.79
649.72
579.54
436.93
753.40
568.00
484.07
364.95
629.29
474.43
43824
330.40
42027
316.85
528.05
398.11
686.47
517.54
444,68
335.25
578.08
435.83
34921
263.28
45397
342.26
303.38
228.72
285.41
215,18
431.85
325.58
34848

262.73

253.01
190.75
20718
156.20
189.21
142.65
231.06
174.20

96.20
72.53

7954.92
5997.37
10341.48
7796.65
6954.46
524311
9040.80
6816.04
5808.73
4379.32
7551.48
5693.21
5258.80
3964.71
5043.23
3802.19
6336.60
4777.29
8237.60
6210.49
5336.16
4023.04
6936.96
5229.91
4190.47
3159.28
544764
4107.08
3640.56
2744.69
342492
2582.12
5182.20
3906.96
4181.76

3152.71

3036.06
2288.95
2486.16
1874.37
2270.52
171.79
2772.66
2090.36

1154.40
870.33

186.20
140.38
242.06
182.49
160.55
121.04
208.71
157.35
13117
98.89
170.52
128.56
17.07
88.26
11.54
84.09
155.08
116.92
201.60
151.99
129.43
97.58
168.25
126.85
100.05
75.43
130.06
98.05
85.95
64.80
80.42
60.63
132.88
100.18
107.23

80.84

77.85
58.69
63.75
48.06
58.22
43.89
53.32
40.20

22.20
16.74

806.86
608.31
1048.92
790.80
695.70
524.50
904.41
681.85
568.40
428.53
738.92
557.09
507.30
382.46
483.34
364.40
672.00
506.63
873.60
658.62
560.84
422.83
729.09
549.68
433.54
326.85
563.60
42491
372.44
280.79
348.48
262.73
575.80
4341
464.64

350.30

337.34
254.33
276.24
208.26
252.28
190.20
231.06
174.20

96.20
72.53

9682.32
7299.69
12587.04
9489.62
8348.36
6294.00
10852.92
8182.23
6820.78
5142.32
8867.04
6685.04
6087.60
4589.56
5800.08
4372.80
8064.00
6079.61
10483.20
7903.49
6730.08
5073.94
8749.08
6596.11
5202.48
3922.25
676315
5098.87
4469.28
3369.48
4181.76
3152.71
6909.60
5209.29
5575.68

4203.62

4048.08
3051.93
3314.88
2499.15
3027.36

2282.39
2772.66

2090.36

1154.40
870.33
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Price Guide For Contributors 65-69 years

Prices effective from 1 April 2024 - with 28.710% Rebate (Subject to income testing)

F Full Cost
A After Rebate

Gold Deluxe Hospital
& Complete Ancillary

Dependant
Extension Option

Gold Private Hospital
& Complete Ancillary

Dependant
Extension Option

Silver Plus Hospital &
Complete Ancillary

Dependant
Extension Option

Bronze Essentials
Hospital & Complete
Ancillary

Basic Hospital &
Complete Ancillary

Gold Deluxe Hospital
& Ancillary lite

Dependant
Extension Option

Gold Private Hospital
& Ancillary lite

Dependant
Extension Option

Silver Plus Hospital &
Ancillary lite

Dependant
Extension Option

Bronze Essentials
Hospital & Ancillary
lite

Basic Hospital &
Ancillary lite

Gold Deluxe Hospital
Only

Gold Private Hospital
Only

Silver Plus
Hospital Only

Bronze Essentials
Hospital Only

Basic Hospital Only

Complete
Ancillary Only

Ancillary lite Only

N/A = Not Applicable
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Weekly

93.10
66.37
N/A
N/A
80.27
57.22
N/A
N/A
65.58
46.75
N/A
N/A
58.53
41.73
55.77
39.76
77.54
55.28
N/A
N/A
64.71
46.13
N/A
N/A
50.02
35.66
N/A
N/A
42.97
30.63
40.21
28.67
66.44
47.37
53.61
38.22
38.92
27.75
31.87
22.72
291
20.75
26.66
19.01
11.10
7.91

SINGLE

Monthly

403.43
287.61
N/A
N/A
347.85
247.98
N/A
N/A
284.20
202.61
N/A
N/A
253.65
180.83
24167
172.29
336.00
239.53
N/A
N/A
280.42
199.91
N/A
N/A
216.77
154.54
N/A
N/A
186.22
132.76
174.24
124.22
287.90
205.24
232.32
165.62
168.67
120.24
13812
98.47
12614
89.93
11553
82.36
4810
34.29

Yearly

484116
3451.26
N/A

N/A
417418
2975.77
N/A

N/A
3410.39
2431.27
N/A

N/A
3043.80
2169.92
2900.04
2067.44
4032.00
2874.41
N/A

N/A
3365.04
2398.94
N/A

N/A
260124
1854.42
N/A

N/A
223464
1593.07
2090.88
1490.59
3454.80
2462.93
2787.84
1987.45
2024.04
1442.94
1657.44
1181.59
1513.68
1079.10
1386.33
988.30
57720
411.49

SINGLE PARENT

Weekly

152.98
109.06
198.88
141.78
133.74
95.34
173.86
123.94
m.7
79.64
145.22
103.53
10113
72.10
96.98
69.14
121.86
86.87
158.42
12.94
102.62
73.16
133.40
95.10
80.59
57.45
104.76
74.68
70.01
49.91
65.86
46.95
99.66
71.05
80.42
57.33
58.39
41.63
47.81
34.08
43.66
3113
53.32
38.01
2220
15.83

Monthly

662.91
472.59
861.79
614.37
579.54
413.15
753.40
537.10
484.07
345.09
629.29
448.62
438.24
312.42
420.27
299.61
528.05
376.45
686.47
489.38
444.68
317.01
578.08
412.1
349.21
248.95
453.97
323.64
303.38
216.28
285.41
203.47
431.85
307.87
348.48
248.43
253.01
180.37
20718
147.70
189.21
134.89
231.06
164.72
96.20
68.58

Yearly

7954.92
5671.06
10341.48
7372.44
6954.46
4957.83
9040.80
6445.19
5808.73
4141.04
7551.48
5383.45
5258.80
3749.00
5043.23
3595.32
6336.60
4517.36
8237.60
5872.58
5336.16
3804.15
6936.96
4945.36
4190.47
2987.39
544764
3883.62
3640.56
2595.36
342492
2441.63
5182.20
3694.39
4181.76
2981.18
3036.06
2164.41
2486.16
1772.38
2270.52
1618.65
2772.66
1976.63
1154.40
822.97

Weekly

186.20
132.74
242.06
172.56
160.55
14.46
208.71
148.79
131.17
93.51
170.52
121.56
17.07
83.46
1M.54
79.52
155.08
110.56
201.60
143.72
129.43
92.27
168.25
119.95
100.05
71.33
130.06
92.72
85.95
61.27
80.42
57.33
132.88
94.73
107.23
76.44
77.85
55.50
63.75
45.45
58.22
41.50
53.32
38.01
2220
15.83

FAMILY
Monthly

806.86
575.21
1048.92
747.78
695.70
495.96
904.41
644.75
568.40
405.21
738.92
526.78
507.30
361.65
483.34
344.57
672.00
479.07
873.60
622.79
560.84
399.82
729.09
519.77
433.54
309.07
563.60
401.79
372.44
265.51
348.48
248.43
575.80
410.49
464.64
331.24
337.34
240.49
276.24
196.93
25228
179.85
231.06
164.72
96.20
68.58

9682.32
6902.53
12587.04
8973.30
8348.36
5951.55
10852.92
7737.05
6820.78
4862.53
8867.04
6321.31
6087.60
4339.85
5800.08
4134.88
8064.00
5748.83
10483.20
7473.47
6730.08
4797.87
8749.08
6237.22
5202.48
3708.85
676315
4821.45
4469.28
3186.15
4181.76
2981.18
6909.60
4925.85
5575.68
3974.90
4048.08
2885.88
3314.88
2363.18
3027.36
2158.20
2772.66
1976.63
1154.40
822.97
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Price Guide For Contributors aged 70 and over
Prices effective from 1 April 2024 - with 32.8120% Rebate (Subject to income testing)

SINGLE SINGLE PARENT FAMILY
F Full Cost
A After Rebate Weekly Monthly Yearly Weekly Monthly Yearly Weekly Monthly Yearly
Gold Deluxe Hospital © 9310 403.43 484116 152.98 66291 795492 186.20 806.86 968232
& Complete Ancillary  a 62.55 271.06  3252.68 10278 44540 5344.75 125.10 54211 6505.36
Bepenekr; F N/A N/A N/A 198.88 86179 1034148 24206 104892 12587.04
Extension Option A N/A N/A N/A 133.62  579.02 6948.23 162.64 70475 8456.98
Gl 2rivais ezl | 80.27 347.85 417418 133.74 57954  6954.46 160.55 69570  8348.36
& Complete Ancillary o 53.93 23371 2804.55 89.86 389.38 4672.56 107.87 467.43  5609.10
DeEErEa F N/A N/A N/A 173.86 75340  9040.80 208.71 904.41 10852.92
Extension Option A N/A N/A N/A 116.81 50619 6074.33 140.23 607.65 '7291.86
Sver (2lus Hegsial & | 65.58 28420 341039 M7 48407 580873 13117 56840  6820.78
Complete Ancillary — A|  44.06 190.95  2291.37 7506 32524 390277 8813 38190 458275
BeEEEG F N/A N/A N/A 14522 62929 755148 170.52 73892  8867.04
Extension Option A N/A N/A N/A 97.57 422.81 5073.69 114.57 496.47 5957.59
Bronze Essentials F 58.53 25365  3043.80 10113 43824  5258.80 117.07 50730  6087.60
Hospital & Complete
Ancillary A 39.33 170.42 2045.07 67.95 294.44  3533.28 78.66  340.84 4090.14
Beste Hessia] & F 5577 24167  2900.04 96.98 42027 504323 1M.54 48334  5800.08
Complete Ancillary o 37.47 16237 1948.48 6516 28237 3388.45 7494 32475 3896.96
el Dl Hemaizl | 7754 33600 4032.00 121.86 52805  6336.60 155.08 67200 8064.00
& Ancillary lite A 52.10 22575 2709.02 81.88 35479  4257.43 104.20 45150 5418.04
BEEERE: F N/A N/A N/A 158.42 686.47  8237.60 201.60 87360 10483.20
Extension Option A N/A N/A N/A 106.44 46123 5534.68 135.45 586.95 7043.45
Galle) Zriveiie Heashiel | 64.71 28042  3365.04 102.62 444,68 533616 129.43 560.84  6730.08
& Ancillary lite Al 4348 188.41 2260.90 68.95 29877 358526 8696  376.82 452181
BeEErEa F N/A N/A N/A 133.40 57808  6936.96 168.25 729.09  8749.08
Extension Option A N/A N/A N/A 89.63 388.40 4660.80 13.04 489.86 5878.33
S e— 50.02 21677 260124 80.59 34921 419047 100.05 43354 520248
Ancillary lite A 3361  145.64  1747.72 5415  234.63 2815.49 67.22 29129 3495.44
DR F N/A N/A N/A 104.76 45397 544764 130.06 563.60 676315
Extension Option A N/A N/A N/A 70.39 305.01 3660.16 87.38 378.67 4544.03
Bronze Essentials F 4297 18622 223464 70.01 30338 364056 85.95 37244 446928
Hospital & Ancillary
lite A 28.87 125.12 1501.41 47.04 203.83 2446.02 57.75 250.23 3002.82
Eeste Hessial & F 4021 17424 2090.88 65.86 28541 342492 80.42 34848 418176
Ancillary lite A 27.02 1N7.07 1404.82 44.25 191.76 230114 5403 23414 2809.64
e 66.44 28790  3454.80 99.66 43185 518220 132.88 57580  6909.60
Only A 44,64 193.43 2321.21 66.96 290.15 3481.82 89.28 386.87 4642.42
el Brivae Hezsii) | F 5361 23232 278784 80.42 348.48 418176 107.23 46464 557568
Only A 36.02 156.09  1873.09 54.03 23414 2809.64 72.05 31218  3746.19
Silver Plus F 3892 168.67 2024.04 58.39 25301  3036.06 77.85 33734 404808
Hospital Only A 26.15 1333  1359.91 39.23 169.99 2039.87 52.31 226.65 2719.82
Bronze Essentials F 31.87 13812 1657.44 47.81 20718 248616 63.75 27624  3314.88
Hospital Only A 21.41 92.80 mM3.60 3212 139.20 1670.40 42.83 185.60  2227.20
F 291 12614 1513.68 4366 18921 227052 5822 25228 302736
Basic Hospital Only
A 19.56 84.75 1017.01 29.33 12713  1525.52 39.12 169.50 2034.02
Complete F 26.66 1553  1386.33 53.32 23106 277266 53.32 23106 277266
Ancillary Only A 17.91 77.62 931.45 35.82 155.24  1862.89 35.82 155.24  1862.89
F 1110 4810 577.20 2220 96.20 1154.40 2220 96.20 1154.40
Ancillary lite Only
A 7.46 32.32 387.81 14.92 64.63 775.62 14.92 64.63 775.62

N/A = Not Applicable

acahealth.com.au Phone: Locked Bag 2014 o @ ° ACN 128 673 923
info@acahealth.com.au 1300 368 390 Wahroonga NSW 2076




